
Category
 Code

Category of Shareholder Number
 of 

Sharehol
ders

Total
 Number 
Of Shares

Number
 of Shares held

 in Dematerialised 
form

As a 
Percentage
 of (A+B)

As a 
Percentage
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(A) SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER  & PROMOTER GROUP (2)

1. INDIAN

(a) INDIVIDUAL / HUF 21 6696950 6618950 45.1179 45.1179 26050 0.39

(i) DIRECTORS / RELATIVES 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(b) CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT(S) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(c) BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(d) FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(e) GROUP COMPANIES 1 1500000 1500000 10.1056 10.1056 0 0.00

22 8196950 8118950 55.2235 55.2235 26050 0.32

2. FOREIGN

(a) BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(b) GROUP COMPANIES 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(c) INDIVIDUAL 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(d) INSTITUTIONS 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

SUB TOTAL  (A)(2)  : 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

TOTAL (A)=(A)(1) + (A)(2) 22 8196950 8118950 55.2235 55.2235 26050 0.32

(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (3)

1. INSTITUTIONS

(a) CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT(S) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(b) FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS 2 1000020 1000020 6.7372 6.7372 0 0.00

(c) MUTUTAL FUNDS / UTI 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(d) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(e) INSURANCE COMPANIES 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(f) FII'S 9 159704 159704 1.0759 1.0759 0 0.00

(g) FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(h) TRUSTS 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

11 1159724 1159724 7.8132 7.8132 0 0.00

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(a) BODIES CORPORATE 524 2296908 2296908 15.4744 15.4744 0 0.00

(b) INDIVIDUAL

(i) (CAPITAL UPTO TO  Rs. 1 Lakh) 7406 581457 556356 3.9173 3.9173 0 0.00

(ii) (CAPITAL GREATER THAN  Rs. 1 Lakh) 30 2348531 2348531 15.8222 15.8222 0 0.00

(c) TRUSTS 1 551 551 0.0037 0.0037 0 0.00

(d) ANY OTHERS

(i) CLEARING MEMBER 146 33204 33204 0.2237 0.2237 0 0.00

(ii) DIRECTORS / RELATIVES 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(iii) EMPLOYEE 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(iv) FOREIGN NATIONALS 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(a) NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRI) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(b) NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT) 63 225905 225905 1.5219 1.5219 0 0.00

(c) NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(v) OVERSEAS BODIES CORPORATES 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

(vi) PERSONS ACTING IN CONCERT 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

8170 5486556 5461455 36.9634 36.9634 0 0.00

TOTAL (B)=(B)(1) + (B)(2) 8181 6646280 6621179 44.7765 44.7765 0 0.00

8203 14843230 14740129 100.0000 100.0000 26050 0.18

(C) SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS

SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS

(a) SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

8203 14843230 14740129 100.0000 100.0000 26050 0.18

ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LTD

DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING AS PER CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT  AS ON   31/12/2010

Total Shareholding as a 
Percentage

 of total number of shares

Shares Pledged or otherwise 

Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)

SUB TOTAL  (A)(1)  :

SUB TOTAL  (B)(1)  :

Total (A) + (B) :

SUB TOTAL  (C)(1)  :

(C)=(C)(1)

SUB TOTAL  (B)(2)  :



Sr.No. Type of Outstanding DR
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs etc.)

No of Outstanding 
DRs.

No of Shares underlying outstanding 
DRs.

Shares underlying outstanding DRs  as a 
Percentage of total number  of shares (i.e 

Total (A)+ (B) + (C) Indicated in statement 
at para(I) (a) above)

1 GDRs
TOTAL :

Statement Showing "GDR Shares"

(II) (a) Statement Showing Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LTD (As On:- 31/12/2010)



SR NO NAME Category Shares %age

1 AMIT GUNCHANDRA MEHTA . PUBLIC 10000 0.07 

2 ANAND DEVENDRAKUMAR GUPTA PUBLIC 7000 0.05 

3 ANIL AGARWAL PROMOTERS 290000 1.95 

4 ANIL AGARWAL PROMOTERS 360000 2.43 

5 ANIL CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED PROMOTERS 1500000 10.11 

6 ANSHUMAN  THAKUR. PUBLIC 1000 0.01 

7 ARCHIT VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL PROMOTERS 10002 0.07 

8 ARINDAM ADHIKARI PUBLIC 500 0.00 

9 ASHOK KUMAR PARIJA PUBLIC 10000 0.07 

10 BAIJNATH AGARWALA . PUBLIC 8000 0.05 

11 BAJRANGLAL DUGAR JAIN PUBLIC 2000 0.01 

12 BALRAM CHAINRAI PUBLIC 175000 1.18 

13 BHAWANA  SHING PUBLIC 1050 0.01 

14 BHUPENDRA  PANDYA PUBLIC 10000 0.07 
15 BLUE SQUARE CORPORATE SERVICES PVT 

LTD
PUBLIC 15000 0.10 

16 BOMBAY CABLE CO. PVT. LTD. PUBLIC 200000 1.35 

17 CHARU RATHI PUBLIC 5000 0.03 

18 DEBESH PANDA PUBLIC 10000 0.07 

19 DEVEN J MEHTA PUBLIC 520000 3.50 

20 DEVIKA  PANDA PUBLIC 6000 0.04 

21 DINESH HASMUKHRAI KANABAR PUBLIC 75000 0.51 

22 DIPAK TANNA PUBLIC 40000 0.27 

23 DIPIKA MAHNOT PUBLIC 1050 0.01 

24 GARNET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED PUBLIC 415000 2.80 

25 GIRISH JAMNADAS JOSHI PUBLIC 25000 0.17 

26 GOPIKA ANISH KOTHARI . PUBLIC 20000 0.13 

27 INDRA GAGGAR PUBLIC 82000 0.55 

28 JAGDISH CHANDRA SOMANI PUBLIC 1000 0.01 

29 JAJOO ABHISHEK DAMODAR PUBLIC 2450 0.02 

30 JITENDRA JAGGANNATH MEHTA PUBLIC 300000 2.02 

31 JITENDRA THARYABHAI BHADRA . PUBLIC 500 0.00 

32 JYOTI JITENDRA MEHTA PUBLIC 250000 1.68 

33 KAILASHCHANDRA KEDIA PUBLIC 2000 0.01 

ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LTD (As On 31/12/2010)
Statement Showing  " LOCKED - IN - SHARES "



SR NO NAME Category Shares %age

34 KARAN TREHAN PUBLIC 20000 0.13 

35 KIRANDEVI POONAMCHAND MUNDHRA PUBLIC 5000 0.03 
36 MADHUMILAN CREDIT CAPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED
PUBLIC 2500 0.02 

37 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWALA PUBLIC 1000 0.01 

38 MEETA B VORA PUBLIC 1000 0.01 

39 MEGHA SINGLA PROMOTERS 75000 0.51 

40 MIHIR DOSHI PUBLIC 80000 0.54 

41 MOHAN LAL AGARWAL PROMOTERS 90000 0.61 

42 MOHANLAL AGARWAL PROMOTERS 761750 5.13 

43 MUKESH NEMCHAND DODHIA PUBLIC 500 0.00 

44 NARESH KUMAR MODI PUBLIC 5000 0.03 

45 NAVIN AGARWAL PUBLIC 2000 0.01 

46 NIKUNJ RAJENDRA PARPANI PUBLIC 3000 0.02 

47 OM PRAKASH SANJIV KUCKIAN PUBLIC 10000 0.07 

48 PIVOTAL SECURITIES PVT LTD PUBLIC 210000 1.41 

49 POONAM VIJAY AGARWAL PROMOTERS 12000 0.08 

50 PRADEEP KUMAR SARAOGI PUBLIC 20000 0.13 

51 PRADIP P SHAH PUBLIC 80000 0.54 

52 PRATEEK AGARWAL PUBLIC 25000 0.17 

53 PRITI VIJAY THAKKAR PUBLIC 500 0.00 

54 RAHUL CHANDRASINGH MEHTA PUBLIC 10000 0.07 

55 RAJ KUMAR SARAOGI PUBLIC 20000 0.13 

56 RAJENDRA ARVIND PARPANI PUBLIC 4500 0.03 

57 RAJESH AGARWAL PROMOTERS 656000 4.42 

58 RAJESH AGARWAL PROMOTERS 435000 2.93 

59 RAKHI SOURABH BORA PUBLIC 1000 0.01 

60 RAMDULARI AGARWAL PROMOTERS 595000 4.01 

61 RAMESH AGARWAL PROMOTERS 3000 0.02 

62 RITA S KOTHARI PUBLIC 25000 0.17 

63 SABITA AGARWAL PROMOTERS 315000 2.12 

64 SANGITA AGARWAL PROMOTERS 385000 2.59 

65 SANJAY  GOEL . PUBLIC 500 0.00 

66 SANJU AGARWAL PROMOTERS 426250 2.87 

67 SASWATI CHAUDHURI PUBLIC 500 0.00 
68 SECURITIES HOLDINGS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
PUBLIC 100000 0.67 



SR NO NAME Category Shares %age

69 SEEMA AGARWAL PROMOTERS 415000 2.80 

70 SHARAD PATHAK PUBLIC 1000 0.01 

71 SHILPA AGARWAL PROMOTERS 75000 0.51 

72 SHOBHA S KOTHARI PUBLIC 25000 0.17 

73 SHREEMAT PANDEY PUBLIC 5000 0.03 

74 SHREEMAT PANDEY PUBLIC 10000 0.07 

75 SHYAM SUNDAR MODI PUBLIC 5000 0.03 

76 SNEHA AGRAWALLA PUBLIC 4000 0.03 

77 SONIKA GOEL . PUBLIC 2500 0.02 

78 SOUMENDRA KESHARI PATTANAIK PUBLIC 3000 0.02 

79 STATE  BANK  OF  INDIA,  (EQUITY) PUBLIC 1000000 6.74 

80 SUBASH AGARWAL PROMOTERS 1173500 7.91 

81 SUBASH AGARWAL PROMOTERS 165000 1.11 

82 SUNIL AGARWAL PROMOTERS 365398 2.46 

83 SUNIL AGARWAL PROMOTERS 75000 0.51 

84 SURESH GAGGAR PUBLIC 182000 1.23 

85 TAO BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT LTD. PUBLIC 75000 0.51 

86 V RAMANAN PUBLIC 3000 0.02 

87 VIJAY GUGANRAM AGARWAL PROMOTERS 14050 0.09 

88 VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL PUBLIC 130000 0.88 

89 YASH SHARES AND STOCK PUBLIC 90000 0.61 

12554000 84.5773 TOTAL:



Sr.No Name Shares % age

1 STATE  BANK  OF  INDIA,  (EQUITY) 1000000 6.7371 

2 DEVEN J MEHTA 520000 3.5033 

3 PIVOTAL SECURITIES PVT LTD 445000 2.9980 

4 GARNET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 415000 2.7959 

5 JITENDRA JAGGANNATH MEHTA 300000 2.0211 

6 SARAVANA STOCKS PVT.LIMITED 260000 1.7516 

7 JYOTI JITENDRA MEHTA 250000 1.6843 

8 BALRAM CHAINRAI 201135 1.3551 

9 BOMBAY CABLE CO. PVT. LTD. 200000 1.3474 

10 SURESH GAGGAR 182000 1.2261 

11 D Sathyamoorthi 160000 1.0779 

3933135 26.4978 

ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LTD (AS ON 31/12/2010)

Statement Showing Share Holding Of Persons Belonging To The Category
  " PUBLIC " And Holding More Than 1% Of The Total Number Of Shares

TOTAL :



Sr.No Name of the Shareholder Number As a % of 
grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

Number As a  
percentage

As a % of 
grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) of 
sub-clause

(I)(a)
1 ANIL CONTRACTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
1500000 10.11 0 0.00 0.00 

2 SUBASH AGARWAL 1173500 7.91 0 0.00 0.00 

3 MOHANLAL AGARWAL 761750 5.13 0 0.00 0.00 

4 RAJESH AGARWAL 656000 4.42 0 0.00 0.00 

5 RAMDULARI AGARWAL 595000 4.01 0 0.00 0.00 

6 RAJESH AGARWAL 435000 2.93 0 0.00 0.00 

7 SANJU AGARWAL 426250 2.87 0 0.00 0.00 

8 SEEMA AGARWAL 415000 2.80 0 0.00 0.00 

9 SANGITA AGARWAL 385000 2.59 0 0.00 0.00 

10 SUNIL AGARWAL 365398 2.46 0 0.00 0.00 

11 ANIL AGARWAL 360000 2.43 0 0.00 0.00 

12 SABITA AGARWAL 315000 2.12 0 0.00 0.00 

13 ANIL AGARWAL 290000 1.95 0 0.00 0.00 

14 SUBASH AGARWAL 165000 1.11 0 0.00 0.00 

15 MOHAN LAL AGARWAL 90000 0.61 0 0.00 0.00 

16 SHILPA AGARWAL 75000 0.51 0 0.00 0.00 

17 MEGHA SINGLA 75000 0.51 0 0.00 0.00 

18 SUNIL AGARWAL 75000 0.51 0 0.00 0.00 

19 VIJAY GUGANRAM AGARWAL 14050 0.09 14050 100.00 0.09 

20 POONAM VIJAY AGARWAL 12000 0.08 12000 100.00 0.08 

21 ARCHIT VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL 10002 0.07 0 0.00 0.00 

22 RAMESH AGARWAL 3000 0.02 0 0.00 0.00 

8196950 55.2235 26050 0.1755 TOTAL :

ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LTD (AS ON 31/12/2010)

Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise 

Statement Showing Share Holding Of Persons Belonging To The Category
 " PROMOTERS AND PROMOTER GROUP "


